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010032
010006
010034
010028
010025
010066
010040
010036
010045
010018
010007
010008
010026
010044
010064
010004
010015
010001
010027
010005
010054
010020
010069
010042
010071
010023
010068
010029
010051
010024
010038
010033
010037
010030
010056
010016
010010

ST

FL
GA
CA
VA
OH
X

FL
MO
MO
NJ

IL
IN
OK
MA
X
AR
MT
AL
OR
PA
X
NY

NJ
WI
Co
CA
CA
Cco
AK
WA
X
TX
TN
SC

FL
NE
KY

2016 Coins for Kids FINAL District Ranking

City
Lakeland
Macon
Irvine
Gainesville
Columbus
Houston
Marianna
Springfield
Columbia
Burlington
Carlinville
Indianapolis
Oklahoma City
Sturbridge
McAllen
Little Rock
Billings
Montgomery
Salem
Mechanicsburg
Tyler
Liverpool
Old Tappan
Waupaca
Denver
Sacramento
Sacramento

Colorado Springs

Anchorage
Snoqualmie
Waxahachie
Houston
Hendersonville
West Columbia
Orlando

Grand Island
Crestwood

Name

Peninsular Florida

Georgia District Council
Southern California District
Potomac District Council
Ohio District Council

Texas Louisiana Hispanic
West Florida District
Southern Missouri District
Northern Missouri

New Jersey District Council
Illinois District Council
Indiana District Council
Oklahoma District Council
Southern New England
Texas Gulf Hispanic
Arkansas District Council
Montana District Council
Alabama District Council
Oregon District Council
Pennsylvania Delaware
South Central Hispanic

New York District Council
Spanish Eastern District
Wisconsin-N Michigan District
Central District/Distrito Central
Northern Calif-Nevada
Northern Pacific Latin
Rocky Mountain District Coun
Alaska District Council
Northwest District Council
North Texas District Council
South Texas District Council
Tennessee District Council
South Carolina District
Florida Multicultural
Nebraska District Council
Kentucky District Council

Churches

369
209
438
336
277
122
162
362
90
250
283
236
482
186
133
394
80
341
188
434
118
334
478
189
131
441
172
175
74
327
599
284
224
89
166
88
146

Sun AM

AVG
97,187

32,936
102,144
62,249
43,403
14,961
17,130
58,080
9,396
34,696
54,516
33,395
60,689
33,718
17,085
44,010
10,928
34,729
24,049
70,459
16,711
46,726
50,987
29,329
13,934
85,578
20,786
37,528
5,637
68,187
84,292
55,193
30,960
12,127
29,070
12,360
13,860

Amount Given

$18,824.97
$17,580.48
$17,264.45
$16,923.49
$11,496.96
$9,938.97
$9,153.78
$8,576.14
$6,915.31
$5,820.85
$5,720.75
$4,419.47
$4,359.46
$3,789.62
$2,997.00
$2,984.50
$2,934.51
$2,819.78
$2,793.77
$2,786.35
$2,663.00
$2,659.81
$2,626.00
$2,396.00
$2,307.55
$2,263.88
$2,034.50
$1,966.96
$1,944.62
$1,922.82
$1,742.47
$1,697.36
$1,510.96
$1,467.29
$1,465.42
$1,395.59
$1,373.65
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

010019
010067
010014
010003
010021
010002
010055
010012
010075
010009
010065
010039
010031
010011
010074
010017
010041
010070
010013
010073
010043
010000

ST

NM
AZ
MS
AZ
NC
wv
PR
MI
WA
KS
X
IA
Sb

GA
ME
X
CA
MN
IL
WY

City
Albuquerque
Phoenix
Byram
Phoenix
Selma
Ghent
Bayamon
Farmington Hills
Kennewick
Maize
Lubbock
Urbandale
Sioux Falls
Alexandria
Marietta
Portland
Lubbock

La Puente
Minneapolis
Oak Brook
Casper

Name

New Mexico District Council
Southwest District Council
Mississippi District Council
Arizona District Council
North Carolina District
Appalachian District Council
Puerto Rico District Council
Michigan District Council
Northwest Hispanic

Kansas District Council
West Texas and Plains
Iowa District Council

South Dakota District
Louisiana District Council
Southern Latin District
Northern New England
West Texas District Council
Southern Pacific

Minnesota District Council
Midwest Latin Amer. District
Wyoming District Council
Miscellaneous District
TOTAL for Coins For Kids

Churches

91
62
157
221
311
107
196
254
55
146
84
121
47
209
67
101
106
322
247
83
39

Sun AM

AVG
15,629

5,035
15,949
46,250
37,707
7,224
17,796
39,384
4,932
18,205
7,045
16,955
5,274
29,714
5,515
8,594
9,823
46,902
42,701
22,907
2,582
0

Amount Given

$1,295.03
$1,250.00
$1,245.15
$1,203.53
$1,175.73
$985.93
$826.08
$747.01
$675.56
$581.05
$483.93
$353.50
$323.35
$320.00
$312.36
$194.02
$138.73
$115.60
$90.87
$85.00
$45.00
$350.00

$204,335.92
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